800.799.9499
4040 Pike Lane
Concord CA 94520 www.biocare.net
*Includes the intelliPATH Automated Staining Instrument, PC, monitor, keyboard, mouse, UPS, label and report printers
IPFLX104
  Flexible, fully open system
  Continuous random access workflow

Dimensions (W x H x D) Benchtop; 40” X 24” X 25” / 102 cm X 61 cm X  64 cm
Automated Staining Instrument
Ordering Information
Product Name Cat. No. Volume
intelliPATH Automated Staining Instrument* IPS0001US/INTL 1 each
intelliPATH Universal HRP Detection Kit IPK5011 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH Multiplex Secondary Reagent 2 IPSC5004 G20, G80 20 ml, 80 ml
intelliPATH DAB Chromogen Kit IPK5010 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH™ Ferangi Blue™ Chromogen Kit IPK5027 G20 20 ml
intelliPATH™ Warp Red™ Chromogen Kit IPK5024 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH Fast Red Chromogen Kit IPK5017 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH Pepsin IPE5007 G20 20 ml
Ancillaries
Product Name Cat. No. Volume
Reagent Vials and Caps IPVL115 25 units X 20 ml